
School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200423Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200423 - J LAWLER TO TAYLOR-WHITE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:46 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:18 amAIRPORT BLVD & CALVERT RD

 3 7:19 am11320 AIRPORT BLVD

 4 7:23 amLIBERTY DR W & IVES LANE

 5 7:24 am12266 AIRPORT BLVD

 6 7:27 amASHTON PLACE CT & ASHTON RD

 7 7:32 am10640 BURLINGTON ESTATES DR @ MODEL HOME

 8 7:34 amFLAGSTONE DR & BOULDER CT

 9 7:42 amHERITAGE CIR W & MASON CT

 10 7:45 amCAMBRIDGE PLACE DR & ALLISON CT

 11 7:46 amCAMBRIDGE PLACE DR & LAURA CT

 12 7:48 amTAYLOR-WHITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0705)

 13 8:05 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 200423 - J LAWLER FROM TAYLOR-WHITE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmTAYLOR-WHITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0705)

 2 3:19 pmCAMBRIDGE PLACE DR & LAURA CT

 3 3:20 pmCAMBRIDGE PLACE DR & ALLISON CT

 4 3:27 pmHERITAGE CIR W & MASON CT

 5 3:30 pmFLAGSTONE DR & BOULDER CT

 6 3:32 pm10640 BURLINGTON ESTATES DR

 7 3:34 pmAIRPORT BLVD & CALVERT RD

 8 3:35 pm11320 AIRPORT BLVD

 9 3:39 pmLIBERTY DR W & IVES LANE

 10 3:42 pm12266 AIRPORT BLVD

 11 3:45 pmASHTON PLACE CT & ASHTON RD

 12 4:02 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200546Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200546 - S GRAZIOSI TO TAYLOR-WHITE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:10 amDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:19 amOLD SHELL RD & FAIRVIEW E

 3 7:22 amCEDAR ST & PARK AVE

 4 7:23 amCEDAR ST & HOLLY ST S

 5 7:24 amBORDER CIR N & CENTER ST

 6 7:26 am126 ALVERSON RD

 7 7:30 am5TH AVE & AVE E

 8 7:32 amHARDING BLVD & AVE A

 9 7:33 amFAIRWAY AVE & 4TH AVE

 10 7:48 amTAYLOR-WHITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0705)

 11 8:05 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 200546 - S GRAZIOSI  FROM TAYLOR-WHITE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:50 pmDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 3:05 pmTAYLOR-WHITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0705)

 3 3:38 pmOLD SHELL RD & FAIRVIEW E

 4 3:41 pmCEDAR ST & PARK AVE

 5 3:42 pmCEDAR & HOLLY ST S

 6 3:44 pmBORDER CIR N & CENTER ST

 7 3:49 pm5TH AVE & AVE E

 8 3:50 pmHARDING BLVD & AVE A

 9 3:52 pmFAIRWAY AVE & 4TH AVE

 10 3:55 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200557Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200557 - S SOUTULLO TO TAYLOR-WHITE  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:17 amDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:25 amPARK PLACE DR & PARK PLACE DR N

 3 7:28 am8050 TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 4 7:29 am8130-A TANNER WILLIAMS RD @ WOOD ACRES TRAILER 

PARK

 5 7:45 amTAYLOR-WHITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0705)

 6 8:00 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 200557 - S SOUTULLO FROM TAYLOR-WHITE  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 3:05 pmTAYLOR-WHITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0705)

 3 3:23 pmPARK PLACE DR & PARK PLACE DR N

 4 3:25 pm8050 TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 5 3:28 pm8130-A TANNER WILLIAMS RD @ WOOD ACRES TRAILER 

PARK

 6 3:40 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200857Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200857 - S ABDU MUMIN TO TAYLOR-WHITE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:00 amDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:19 am2ND ST & LINCOLN BLVD

 3 7:20 am6TH ST & LINCOLN BLVD

 4 7:21 am8TH ST & LINCOLN BLVD

 5 7:21 am10TH ST & LINCOLN BLVD

 6 7:22 am12TH ST & LINCOLN BLVD

 7 7:22 am14TH ST & LINCOLN BLVD

 8 7:24 am7330 OLD SHELL RD

 9 7:45 amTAYLOR-WHITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0705)

 10 8:05 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 200857 - S ABDU MUMIN FROM TAYLOR-WHITE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmTAYLOR-WHITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0705)

 2 3:38 pm2ND ST & LINCOLN BLVD

 3 3:39 pm6TH ST & LINCOLN BLVD

 4 3:39 pm8TH ST & LINCOLN BLVD

 5 3:40 pm10TH ST & LINCOLN BLVD

 6 3:40 pm12TH ST & LINCOLN BLVD

 7 3:41 pm14TH ST & LINCOLN BLVD

 8 3:43 pm7330 OLD SHELL RD

 9 3:51 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201138Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201138 - L YOUNG TO TAYLOR-WHITE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:20 amWELLINGTON DR & WELLINGTON CT N

 2 7:23 amAMBER GLEN & SUMMERFIELD WAY

 3 7:24 amPEYTON DR N & PEYTON DR W

 4 7:26 amDOMINION DR N & DOMINION DR W

 5 7:28 amWAKEFIELD DR E & WAKEFIELD DR S

 6 7:29 amE SOUTHHILL DR & KILEARN DR

 7 7:30 amE SOUTHHILL DR & REEVES CT

 8 7:43 amTAYLOR-WHITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0705)

 9 8:00 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201138 - L YOUNG FROM TAYLOR-WHITE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmTAYLOR-WHITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0705)

 2 3:27 pmE SOUTHHILL DR & REEVES CT

 3 3:28 pmE SOUTHHILL DR & KILEARN DR

 4 3:29 pmWAKEFIELD DR E & WAKEFIELD DR S

 5 3:31 pmDOMINION DR N & DOMINION DR W

 6 3:34 pmAMBER GLEN & SUMMERFIELD WAY

 7 3:35 pmPEYTON DR N & PEYTON DR W

 8 3:37 pmWELLINGTON DR & WELLINGTON CT N

 9 3:45 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201465Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201465 - B SMITH TO TAYLOR-WHITE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:00 amDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:34 amDYKES RD S & 841 HUNTERS TRACE

 3 7:34 amHUNTERS TRACE N & HUNTERS TRCE LN

 4 7:35 amHUNTERS TRACE N & DYKES RD

 5 7:36 am10227 SUMMERLAKE DR & DYKES RD @ ENTRANCE

 6 7:37 amDYKES RD S & BROWNING PL CT @ ENTRANCE

 7 7:39 am10330 TURMAC DR

 8 7:40 amTURMAC DR & TURMAC CT

 9 7:46 amTAYLOR-WHITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0705)

 10 8:05 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201465 - B SMITH FROM TAYLOR-WHITE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:45 pmDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 3:10 pmTAYLOR WHITE ELEM (0705)

 3 3:21 pmDYKES RD S & 841 HUNTERS TRACE

 4 3:22 pmHUNTERS TRACE N & HUNTERS LN

 5 3:23 pmHUNTERS TRACE N & DYKES RD

 6 3:24 pm10227 SUMMERLAKE DR & DYKES RD @ ENTRANCE

 7 3:25 pmDYKES RD S & BROWNING PL CT @ ENTRANCE

 8 3:28 pm10330 TURMAC DR

 9 3:29 pmTURMAC CT & TURMAC DR

 10 3:55 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201483Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201483 - C GUNN TO TAYLOR-WHITE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:28 amHUNTERS RIDGE DR W & HUNTERS CIR W

 2 7:29 amHUNTERS RIDGE DR W & HUNTERS CT W

 3 7:30 amHUNTERS RIDGE DR W & HUNTERS RIDGE DR

 4 7:32 amREPOLL RD & GARRIS DR

 5 7:34 amREPOLL RD & SASSER LN

 6 7:35 am10400 HUNTERS RIDGE DR N

 7 7:36 am10263 HUNTERS RIDGE DR N

 8 7:38 amSEVEN HILL DR & SOUTHHILL DR

 9 7:40 am10350 NORTHHILL CT

 10 7:46 amTAYLOR-WHITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0705)

 11 8:15 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201483 - C GUNN FROM TAYLOR-WHITE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmTAYLOR-WHITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0705)

 2 3:30 pmHUNTERS RIDGE DR W & HUNTERS CIR W

 3 3:31 pmHUNTERS RIDGE DR W & HUNTERS CT W

 4 3:32 pmHUNTERS RIDGE DR W & HUNTERS RIDGE DR

 5 3:35 pmREPOLL RD & GARRIS DR

 6 3:36 pmREPOLL RD & SASSER LN

 7 3:37 pm10400 HUNTERS RIDGE DR N

 8 3:37 pm10263 HUNTERS RIDGE DR N

 9 3:39 pmSEVEN HILL DR & SOUTHHILL DR

 10 3:40 pm10350 NORTHHILL CT

 11 4:00 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools


